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No 5 CHEVALLIER Stéphane (Rg=14)

Pass 5 1:21.070

Pass 21 2:33.572 1 1:12.502 *

Pass 39 3:46.006 2 1:12.434 *

Pass 56 4:58.470 3 1:12.464

Pass 76 6:11.625 4 1:13.155

Pass 94 7:23.892 5 1:12.267 *

Pass 112 8:35.966 6 1:12.074 *

Pass 130 9:48.662 7 1:12.696

Pass 147 11:00.470 8 1:11.808 *

Pass 166 12:13.529 9 1:13.059

Pass 186 13:26.221 10 1:12.692

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:24.106

Pass 23 2:36.978 1 1:12.872 *

Pass 41 3:48.245 2 1:11.267 *

Pass 58 4:59.267 3 1:11.022 *

Pass 75 6:09.946 4 1:10.679 *

Pass 93 7:20.378 5 1:10.432 *

Pass 111 8:30.691 6 1:10.313 *

Pass 128 9:41.192 7 1:10.501

Pass 145 10:51.815 8 1:10.623

Pass 162 12:02.716 9 1:10.901

Pass 178 13:12.900 10 1:10.184 *

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=1)

Pass 34 3:10.449

Pass 52 4:18.575 1 1:08.126 **

Pass 69 5:26.547 2 1:07.972 *

Pass 87 6:34.591 3 1:08.044

Pass 103 7:42.345 4 1:07.754 *

Pass 118 8:50.431 5 1:08.086

In 138 10:06.824 6 1:16.393

Pass 181 13:19.058 7 3:12.234

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=9)

Pass 16 1:45.229

Pass 32 2:56.846 1 1:11.617 *

Pass 50 4:07.951 2 1:11.105 *

Pass 67 5:18.628 3 1:10.677 *

Pass 84 6:29.491 4 1:10.863

Pass 102 7:39.896 5 1:10.405 *

Pass 119 8:51.090 6 1:11.194

Pass 136 10:01.724 7 1:10.634

Pass 155 11:12.550 8 1:10.826

Pass 171 12:22.822 9 1:10.272 *

Pass 188 13:33.170 10 1:10.348

No 49 BALLAIS Julien (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:19.023

Pass 20 2:29.967 1 1:10.944 *

Pass 38 3:40.838 2 1:10.871 *

Pass 68 5:22.108 3 1:41.270

Pass 86 6:32.065 4 1:09.957 *

Pass 104 7:42.709 5 1:10.644

Pass 121 8:52.135 6 1:09.426 *

Pass 137 10:01.888 7 1:09.753

Pass 154 11:12.181 8 1:10.293

Pass 170 12:22.346 9 1:10.165

Pass 187 13:32.383 10 1:10.037

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas (Rg=15)

Pass 13 1:31.783

Pass 30 2:45.150 1 1:13.367 *

Pass 48 3:58.186 2 1:13.036 *

Pass 66 5:18.119 3 1:19.933

Pass 85 6:31.427 4 1:13.308

Pass 105 7:44.156 5 1:12.729 *

In 123 9:03.364 6 1:19.208

Pass 153 11:10.518 7 2:07.154

Pass 172 12:23.234 8 1:12.716 *

Pass 189 13:36.405 9 1:13.171

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:25.085

Pass 25 2:38.462 1 1:13.377 *

Pass 43 3:50.468 2 1:12.006 *

Pass 60 5:02.802 3 1:12.334

Pass 79 6:15.527 4 1:12.725

Pass 98 7:27.692 5 1:12.165

Pass 116 8:39.468 6 1:11.776 *

Pass 133 9:50.903 7 1:11.435 *

Pass 151 11:03.155 8 1:12.252

Pass 169 12:15.464 9 1:12.309

Pass 190 13:42.119 10 1:26.655

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc (Rg=4)

Pass 18 2:19.150

Pass 36 3:29.066 1 1:09.916 **

Pass 54 4:38.947 2 1:09.881 *

Pass 72 5:50.217 3 1:11.270

Pass 90 6:59.968 4 1:09.751 *

Pass 108 8:10.747 5 1:10.779

Pass 126 9:20.149 6 1:09.402 *

Pass 143 10:29.879 7 1:09.730

Pass 159 11:42.245 8 1:12.366

Pass 176 12:54.687 9 1:12.442

Pass 193 14:07.047 10 1:12.360

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=10)

Pass 17 1:57.219

Pass 35 3:10.786 1 1:13.567 *

Pass 53 4:22.150 2 1:11.364 *

Pass 71 5:33.753 3 1:11.603
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No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=10)

Pass 89 6:46.561 4 1:12.808

Pass 106 7:58.849 5 1:12.288

Pass 124 9:10.659 6 1:11.810

Pass 141 10:21.505 7 1:10.846 *

Pass 158 11:32.504 8 1:10.999

Pass 175 12:43.794 9 1:11.290

In 192 14:03.859 10 1:20.065

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=2)

Pass 15 1:43.479

Pass 31 2:53.942 1 1:10.463 **

Pass 49 4:03.588 2 1:09.646 **

Pass 65 5:13.322 3 1:09.734

Pass 81 6:23.274 4 1:09.952

Pass 99 7:32.561 5 1:09.287 *

Pass 117 8:41.473 6 1:08.912 *

Pass 134 9:51.216 7 1:09.743

Pass 149 11:01.455 8 1:10.239

Pass 165 12:12.693 9 1:11.238

Pass 182 13:22.885 10 1:10.192

No 66 BOUSSIE JEAN (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:27.471

Pass 27 2:40.364 1 1:12.893 *

Pass 45 3:52.816 2 1:12.452 *

Pass 62 5:04.359 3 1:11.543 *

Pass 80 6:15.969 4 1:11.610

Pass 97 7:27.506 5 1:11.537 *

Pass 115 8:38.826 6 1:11.320 *

Pass 132 9:50.737 7 1:11.911

Pass 150 11:01.745 8 1:11.008 *

Pass 167 12:13.734 9 1:11.989

Pass 184 13:25.445 10 1:11.711

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:27.593

Pass 26 2:39.864 1 1:12.271 *

Pass 44 3:51.442 2 1:11.578 *

Pass 61 5:02.942 3 1:11.500 *

Pass 78 6:15.311 4 1:12.369

Pass 95 7:26.429 5 1:11.118 *

Pass 113 8:36.788 6 1:10.359 *

Pass 129 9:47.051 7 1:10.263 *

Pass 146 10:57.448 8 1:10.397

Pass 163 12:08.196 9 1:10.748

Pass 180 13:18.730 10 1:10.534

No 71 PARDON Olivier (Rg=3)

Pass 22 2:36.646

Pass 40 3:47.867 1 1:11.221 *

Pass 57 4:58.645 2 1:10.778 *

Pass 74 6:09.024 3 1:10.379 *

Pass 92 7:19.103 4 1:10.079 *

Pass 109 8:28.869 5 1:09.766 *

Pass 127 9:38.323 6 1:09.454 *

Pass 144 10:47.584 7 1:09.261 *

Pass 161 11:56.968 8 1:09.384

In 179 13:13.475 9 1:16.507

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=17)

Pass 9 1:27.119

Pass 28 2:41.492 1 1:14.373 *

Pass 46 3:55.524 2 1:14.032 *

Pass 63 5:09.785 3 1:14.261

Pass 82 6:24.050 4 1:14.265

Pass 100 7:37.932 5 1:13.882 *

Pass 120 8:51.979 6 1:14.047

Pass 140 10:09.549 7 1:17.570

Pass 157 11:23.524 8 1:13.975

Pass 174 12:37.460 9 1:13.936

Pass 191 13:51.923 10 1:14.463

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:28.108

Pass 29 2:43.289 1 1:15.181 *

Pass 47 3:57.484 2 1:14.195 *

Pass 64 5:10.937 3 1:13.453 *

Pass 83 6:25.031 4 1:14.094

Pass 101 7:38.795 5 1:13.764

Pass 122 8:52.853 6 1:14.058

Pass 139 10:09.185 7 1:16.332

Pass 156 11:22.966 8 1:13.781

Pass 173 12:36.998 9 1:14.032

No 87 NOWACZYK Julien (Rg=18)

Pass 14 1:43.056

Pass 33 2:59.217 1 1:16.161 *

Pass 51 4:14.265 2 1:15.048 *

Pass 70 5:29.621 3 1:15.356

Pass 88 6:44.780 4 1:15.159

Pass 107 7:59.607 5 1:14.827 *

Pass 125 9:13.966 6 1:14.359 *

Pass 142 10:28.846 7 1:14.880

Pass 160 11:43.220 8 1:14.374

Pass 177 12:57.961 9 1:14.741

No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=12)

Pass 6 1:23.834

Pass 24 2:37.449 1 1:13.615 *

Pass 42 3:49.691 2 1:12.242 *

Pass 59 5:02.240 3 1:12.549

Pass 77 6:14.486 4 1:12.246

Pass 96 7:26.877 5 1:12.391

Pass 114 8:38.382 6 1:11.505 *

Pass 131 9:49.971 7 1:11.589

Pass 148 11:01.002 8 1:11.031 *
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No 132 NICOLAS Valentin (Rg=12)

Pass 164 12:12.390 9 1:11.388

Pass 183 13:23.685 10 1:11.295

No 155 PENICAUD Dominique (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:19.260

Pass 19 2:29.801 1 1:10.541 **

Pass 37 3:40.590 2 1:10.789

Pass 55 4:51.379 3 1:10.789

Pass 73 6:02.064 4 1:10.685

Pass 91 7:13.426 5 1:11.362

In 110 8:28.978 6 1:15.552

Pass 135 9:54.572 7 1:25.594

Pass 152 11:04.883 8 1:10.311 *

Pass 168 12:15.120 9 1:10.237 *

Pass 185 13:25.665 10 1:10.545


